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703 MARKET. SAN FRANCISCO

HARRISON
" Alf iJennlei marble wkr hl439 39th av
" Alice D Mrs h801 Jones
" Alice E Mrs h744 Oak
" Alice J sten Richfield Oil Co h790 Calif
" Alice M sten r565 Linden
" Alva iwld AJexi hi 183 Valencia
" Alvin B I Mary El (Harrison & Traxler)

h2932 Jackson
" Anne r20 12th
" Arth mach h2470 Ulloa
" Arth C auto mech r2470 3 1st av
" Arth J (Margti hosemn SFTFD h83 Caselli

" Augusta (wid Geo) rl251 37th
" Benj r2360 Mission
" Benj chauf rl029 Geary
" Benj F (Dolores A I h293 4th av
" Benj P (Marion) eng h2215 31st av
" Bernlce bkpr Electrogas Furnace & Mfg Co
" Bert polshr rl81 28th av
" Betty Mrs prlv sec Electrogas Furnace &

Mfg Co r523a Utah
" BIdg 1171 Market
" Bruce dep collr U S Int Rev r Okld
" Byron F lab r790 Tehama
" Campbell lEmma E» carp hl289 9th av
" Carlos mgr Central Ambulance Co r401

Baker
" Carlos A (Albertina) asmblr Ray Oil Burner

Co rl710 Larkin
" Cath elk F Call-Bulletin r34 Collins
" Cedrlc (Dorothy) h600 41st av
" Chas elk CofiBn-Redington Co r33 Powers av
" Chas div mgr S P News r4511 Mission
" Chas (Yvonne P) restrwkr hl464 Great

Highway
" Chas I (Eileen) elev mech h267 Roosevelt

way
" ClaUa h2230 Larkin
" Clarence M (Colllne L) auto Indry 130

Hayes hl43 Buena Vista av
Clinton W staty 4511 Mission h4509 do
Corp M C Harrison imptrs 465 Calif
R325

" C'Tus B (Persis) Ins broker 465 Calif R322
hl04 Funston av

" D rl036 Polk
" Daisy (wid Harry) rl953 Grove
" Donald gas sta atdt r2084 Union
" Dorothy h665 Geary
" Dorothy slswn Livingston Bros r Fairmont

Hotel
" Dorothy D elk PG&ECo rl870 Sacto
" Dorothy P elk Calif School Book Depository
" Douglas F (Wilmettai mgr Hotel Gaylord

h620 Jones
" Echo C iwid Clareni h40 Ramona av
" Edgar C (Naomi) with Shell Oil Co h2465

h697 15th
" Edith J sten Hills Bros r4509 Mission
" Edith P elk Pub Sch r744 Oak
" Edw C (Sadie) h329 16th av
" Edw s (Rubvi mtrmn h243 Capistrano av
" Ehz tchr Pub Sch hll33 Webster
" Ellla M elk Newhouse & Sayre Inc hl216

Taylor
" Ellis (Francis I mach h472 San Jose av
" Elois D tchr Pub Sch rl90 Funston av
" Elsie Mrs hl062 Oak
" Elsie V L r576 Lisbon
" Emanuel A (Leola) cook h2004 Divisadero
" Emilie r302 Silver av
" Ernest baker hl910 Divisadero
" Ernest W hl531 Francisco
" Ethel elk h33 Powers av
" Eug A (Cora I bknr h565 Linden
" Eulace lab Montebello Wine Co
" Frances L hl290 20th av
" Francis E (Aurelita S) mgr Woodland Hotel

h473 EUis
" Frank E pkr r724 Brunswick
" Frank W (Bessei sis mgr Golden Gate-Atlas

Materials Co r60 Crestlake dr
" G R h233 Cervantes blvd
" Geo (Genei (St Elizabeth Garage) hl480

36th av
" Geo 'Viola) mtrmn h26 Calne av
" Geo spl police SFPD rl529 Alabama
" Geo C hll7 Sanchez
" Geo C pilot SFFD r730 22d av
" Geo D (Jessie L) housemover h3278 18th
" Geo G flremn h730 22d av
" Geo G mariner h730 22d av
" Geo H lab rl612 Fillmore
" Geo W (Lloyd) elk Columbia Steel Co hl251

" Geo W with Marsh & McLennan J B F Da-
vis & Son r Okld

" Gerald P (Helena) artist hl34 Westgate dr

the State— Established 1856

" Grace adv mgr Sommer & Kaufmann rl280
Lombard

" Grace Mrs hl54 Stclner
" Gregory A (Barbara I iBrobeck. Phleger &

Harrison I h2844 Broderick"HO pres H O Harrison Co r2302 Leaven-
worth

HABKISON H O CO, H O Harrison Fres,
Charles A Penfield Genl Mgr, Fontiac
Headquarters, l^ln Van Ness Av, Tel
TU xcdo 0733

" Harriet r2800 Scott
" Harry J class adv mgr S F Chronicle r

Palo Alto
" Harry L mfrs agt 833 Market R710 r Okld
" Hattie (wid Josi dom rl638 Baker
" Helen elk r60 Colonial way
" Helen L Iwid Edw Si h3301 Clay
" Helena nurse r20 Ashbury
" Henry elk h925 Pierce
" Herbt rl405 Van Ness av
" Howard L (Mabel) formn Don Lee Inc hl363

40th av
" Ida Mrs dom r2526 Balboa
" J h2420 Market
" J Wesley (Sally) sec Monterey Sales Co

h2215 2Ist av
HARRISON JACK E (Dorothea) Asst Sec

American Trust Co, r BurliDgame
" Jas hl315 Sterner
" Jas barber r2739 Folsom
" Jaji elk r850 34th av
" Jas (Elizi mtrmn r857 Elizabeth
" Jas pntr h978 Ellis
" Jas G (Agnesi sismn Coldwell, Cornwall &

Banker h570 42d av
" Jas H iThelmai pkr r2420 Market
" Jeanne (wid Ernest i smstrs r696 8th av
" Jessie B h675 Dolores
" Joan r386 Moncada way
" John r698 Bush
" John IMaudel elk h265 Thrift
" John D elk Balfour. Guthrie & Co r Okld
" John J (Josephine Fi police h281 Sadowa
" John J (Vera Al prsmn hl310 Church
" John W sis mgr Samarkand Ice Cream Co

r2115 21st av
" Juliet W r2120 Lyon
" Kath Mrs h2716 Calif
" Kenneth (Cath) eng h260 McAllister
" Kenneth E reporter Bus Extension Bur Ltd

r24 Patton
" L hl440 Jones
" Laura elk r2330 Larkin
" Lawrence (Alice) slsmn rl336 20th av
" Lawrence R elk SPCo r San Carlos
" Lena Mrs mlnr 124 Geary r735 Geary
" Lillian L iwid E Ti hl378 8th av
" Lois techn U C Hosp
" Lou S rl43 Buena Vista av
" Louis (Ruth) hll5 Gough
" Macpherson (Elesal slsmn Ships Tobacco

& Supp Co hl262 43d av
" Mahlon C (Avanelle) liquor Imptr 465 Calif

R325 r Fairmont Hotel
" Margt A (wid John I h656 2d av
" Marie B Mrs nurse r254 2d av
" Marie H Mrs mgr Bargene Apts r737 Pine
" Mark (Myrtle) h3401 Clay
" Mark (Bessiel slsmn h523a Utah
" Mary r29 Pearl
" Marv I Mrs h3033 Franklin
" Mary W Mrs hl750 Sacto
" Maurice E (Margt) (Brobeck. Phleger &

Harrison I sec E Clemens Horst Co h2800
Scott

" Maurice E Jr r2800 Scott
" Melva elk Glaser Bros rll83 Valencia
" Mildred Mrs rl015 Van Ness av
" Myrtle sten rl013 Leavenworth
" Natalie elk Royal Ins Co rl84 Parnasus av
" Ned M IMarJoriel well borer h945 HolUster

" Orin (Gwendolyn I h235 Steiner
" P G hl445 Larkin
" Patk (Margti plstr h369 25th av
" Paul (Albai mach rl84 Upland dr
" Pauline G hostess Big Foods Inc rl67 O'Far-

rell
" R rl67 O'Farrell
" R F hl20 Dorland
" Rachel bkpr rll33 Harrison
" Rastus G iLilv Ai rl206 31st av
" Ray (Anne) hl25 Sanchez
" Raymond A police SFPD hl445 Larkin
" Robt hl27 Blake
" Robt elk The Ohio Truss Co r819 Mission
" Robt elk Olympic Club rl910 Divisadero
" Robt A sten SPCo rl019 Union
" Robt M musician r2526 Balboa

Roy E drftsmn SPCo r Okld
" Roy R slsmn Paeiflc Fruit & Produce Co
" Rudolph E (Meriam) slsmn O'Rorke, Eu-

banks Hat Co h768 20th av
" Ruth h525 Turk
" Ruth bkpr Anglo Calif Natl Bank rl701

Church
" Saml r840 Calif
" Saml rllOS Laguna
" Saml (St Elizabeth Garage) rl480 36th av
" Saml H (Helen S) shoe repr 381 Van Ness

av S h377 do
" Saml H trans eng Assoc Oil Co hl345 Tay-

lor
" Saml M (Estellei slsmn Geo Moskowitz

h620 Funston av
" School 1430 Harrison
" Starr E (Margti spl police h724 Brunswick
" Thos J hquors 3101 Clement h3109 Clement
" Victor mens furngs 217 3d r San Anselmo
" Walter C dentist 870 Market R1024 r225

Hyde
" Walter M (Willie Ml Jan h2302a Geary
" Walton r620 Funston av
" Werner iStellal whsmn hl231 Uth av
" Wm restr wkr r3456 18th
" Wm E (Frances) barber hl226 Halght
" Wm E elk Met Life Ins Co r Okld
" Wm E ]r elk Bank of Am rl226 Halght
" Wm H iMaudel phys 450 Sutter R1633 r975

Bush
" Wm J (Ivy LI pntr h576 Lisbon
" Wm S I Hattie I elk Austin Bros Shoe Stores

rl84 Parnassus av
" Wm T (Elizi elk h48 Cayuga av

mgr Coml Discount" Frank U (Louise Ji
Co hl635 Gough

Harrity Elsie M bkpr h9 Rondel pi
" John P farmer h9 Rondel pi
" John W I Genevieve I carrier PO h4046 26th
Harrje Cath (wid J Hi h65 Douglass
" John G elk r65 Douglass
Harrod Louisa Mrs r415 Buena Vista av
UARROLD, See also Harold and Berold
" Chas A formn Mun Ry rl552 18th av
" Earl C elk SPCo r2n Eddy
" John J elk City & County Dept of Elec rl40

" Mary Jane Mrs elk State Compensation Ins
Fund r Mill Valley

" W p (United Supply Coi r Ala
" Wm P ir purch agt Italian Swiss Colony r

boa
" John rl853 Webster
" Maybelle K Mrs sten Calif Lands Inc rl486

30th av
" Rickard & McCone Co T W Harron pres

mach 2070 Bryant
" Thos (Anne I h60 Appleton av
" Thos J (Mayebelle Kl elk SPCo rl486 30th

" Tracy W iMaxine Wi pres Harron. Rickard
& McCone Co h2337 Vallejo

Harroun Cath sten Wells Fargo Bank & Union
Tr Co rl941 Leavenworth

" PhvlUs anaesthetist U C Hosp r Bkly
Harrow Leslie mach h4534 Mission
narrower Jas drftsmn Westn Sugar Refinery

rl257 5th av
" Lillian dom 160 30th av
Harry Albt ( Violet i Jan h897 Noe
" Bros overall mfrs 532 Jackson
" Ernest mattress mkr rl0<)5 Castro
" Ethel M asst sec Am Rolling Mill Co r3532

" Florence Mrs h22 Cumberland
' Herbt H office asst SPCo r Okld
" John R (Emma I h3532 Divisadero
" Jos M driver rl38 Diamond
" Willard C dept mgr Roos Bros r546 15th av

PROVIDENT MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
OF PHILADELPHIA

ALFRED R. MATTHEWS, General Agent
Suite 800 One Eleven Sutter Street Tel. EX brook 1734


